



# Killington B Klassic 2013

Killington, VT  
Jan 27, 2013 (Sun) (N1246) (N1245)

Head Judge: SIMSON,Sarah Krogh  
Chief of Comp: ALBERT,Ed  
T.D.: GNOZA,Matthew T  
Chief of Scoring: ALBERT,Sherry  
Judge 1(T&A): SIMSON,Sarah Krogh  
Judge 2(T&A): SMITH,Ellen  
Judge 3(Land): WEILAND,Herb

Head Judge \_\_\_\_\_  
Chief of Scoring \_\_\_\_\_  
T.D. \_\_\_\_\_

Aerials Event Date: Feb 25, 2013 (Mon)  
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 6:10 pm  
Killington, VT Killington B Klassi

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
1	77 LAURIA,Emma	F4	Win	5.4	5.8	16.8	2.9	8.70	25.50	S	1.600	40.80	
				4.2	5.6	14.7	2.8	8.40	23.10	TS	1.700	39.27	80.07
2	98 OSINSKI,Montana	F5	Kms	3.1	3.5	9.9	2.5	7.50	17.40	DD	1.740	30.27	
				5.5	4.3	14.7	2.9	8.70	23.40	S	1.600	37.44	67.71
3	22 CAVALLO,Cassie	F5	Kms	5.3	5.6	16.3	3.0	9.00	25.35	S	1.600	40.56	
				2.5	3.3	8.7	2.3	6.90	15.60	TS	1.700	26.52	67.08
4	122 TODARO,Courtney	F4	Win	4.2	5.6	14.7	2.1	6.30	21.00	S	1.600	33.60	
				3.5	3.0	9.8	2.9	8.70	18.45	D	1.620	29.88	63.48
5	23 CAVALLO,Julianna	F6	Kms	3.3	4.1	11.1	3.0	9.00	20.10	T	1.600	32.16	
				2.8	3.7	9.8	2.4	7.20	16.95	DD	1.740	29.49	61.65
6	53 GROBMAN,Ally	F6	Kms	4.0	4.6	12.9	3.0	9.00	21.90	S	1.600	35.04	
				1.9	1.6	5.3	2.8	8.40	13.65	SS	1.700	23.20	58.24
7	104 PULTAR,Margot	F5	Win	2.9	3.1	9.0	2.3	6.90	15.90	1-	1.740	27.66	
				3.1	2.2	8.0	2.8	8.40	16.35	g	1.630	26.65	54.31
8	142 LEFEBVRE,Tenley M	F6	Kms	4.4	3.8	12.3	2.1	6.30	18.60	S	1.600	29.76	
				1.8	1.5	4.9	2.3	6.90	11.85	D	1.620	19.19	48.95
9	44 FLANAGAN,Elodie	F6	Kil	2.5	3.1	8.4	3.0	9.00	17.40	S	1.600	27.84	
				2.2	2.2	6.6	2.0	6.00	12.60	D	1.620	20.41	48.25
10	74 LABAUGH,Lindsey	F6	?	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns
1	75 LABAUGH,Matthew	M6	Kms	4.4	5.0	14.1	3.0	9.00	23.10	3g	1.910	44.12	
				4.1	5.0	13.6	1.2	3.60	17.25	5-	2.020	34.84	78.96
2	18 CANDEE,Scottie	M4	Kil	4.6	4.9	14.3	2.1	6.30	20.55	7	2.060	42.33	
				3.2	3.6	10.2	2.4	7.20	17.40	3Xg	2.030	35.32	77.65
3	101 PETRONE,Jack	M6	Kms	4.3	4.0	12.5	2.8	8.40	20.85	3	1.780	37.11	
				4.6	5.1	14.5	2.8	8.40	22.95	Xg	1.750	40.16	77.27
4	145 ROBERTELLO,Andrew	M3	Kil	4.2	4.7	13.4	2.4	7.20	20.55	5-	2.020	41.51	
				3.8	4.9	13.0	1.3	3.90	16.95	-3-	1.980	33.56	75.07
5	115 SIMPSON,Zachy Noa	M3	Kil	5.1	4.5	14.4	2.7	8.10	22.50	3	1.780	40.05	
				3.4	3.7	10.6	2.9	8.70	19.35	TTT	1.800	34.83	74.88
6	32 DAMORE,Trae	M7	Kms	5.1	5.2	15.5	3.0	9.00	24.45	g	1.630	39.85	
				4.1	4.9	13.5	2.4	7.20	20.70	S	1.600	33.12	72.97
7	119 STUART,Dakota	M5	Kil	5.6	5.1	16.0	3.0	9.00	25.05	S	1.600	40.08	
				3.2	4.2	11.1	2.8	8.40	19.50	D	1.620	31.59	71.67
8	33 DAMORE,Tyler	M6	Kms	3.9	4.3	12.3	2.8	8.40	20.70	3	1.780	36.84	
				3.9	4.2	12.1	2.4	7.20	19.35	TS	1.700	32.89	69.73
9	30 DAMORE,Dylan	M5	Kms	3.7	3.9	11.4	1.2	3.60	15.00	3	1.780	26.70	
				4.4	5.6	15.0	2.8	8.40	23.40	G	1.630	38.14	64.84
10	47 GIACCIO,Frankie	M4	Kms	4.3	4.2	12.8	2.5	7.50	20.25	3	1.780	36.04	
				2.7	2.1	7.2	2.8	8.40	15.60	TTT	1.800	28.08	64.12
11	50 GREEN,Conan	M4	Kil	3.3	2.3	8.4	3.0	9.00	17.40	XS	1.720	29.92	
				3.2	2.6	8.7	2.8	8.40	17.10	TTS	1.800	30.78	60.70

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
12	31 DAMORE,Joey	M7	Kms	4.2	3.1	11.0	3.0	9.00	19.95	N 1.560	31.12		
				2.4	2.1	6.8	2.8	8.40	15.15	S 1.600	24.24	55.36	
13	95 MASON,Ben	M4	Kil	2.8	2.8	8.4	0.1	0.30	8.70	9- 2.300	20.01		
				4.0	3.5	11.3	1.6	4.80	16.05	7 2.060	33.06	53.07	
14	73 KONIGSBERG,Brenda	M6	Kms	3.2	2.6	8.7	3.0	9.00	17.70	S 1.600	28.32		
				1.4	1.6	4.5	2.4	7.20	11.70	D 1.620	18.95	47.27	
15	42 FLANAGAN,Dean	M5	Kil	2.1	2.1	6.3	3.0	9.00	15.30	S 1.600	24.48		
				1.4	1.6	4.5	2.8	8.40	12.90	D 1.620	20.89	45.37	
16	25 CAVALLO,Marcus	M7	Kms	4.5	4.0	12.8	1.3	3.90	16.65	g 1.630	27.13		
				2.2	2.8	7.5	1.2	3.60	11.10	K 1.620	17.98	45.11	
17	54 GROBMAN,Tyler	M5	Kms	2.2	1.6	5.7	2.8	8.40	14.10	S 1.600	22.56		
				1.4	0.9	3.4	2.8	8.40	11.85	K 1.620	19.19	41.75	
18	149 LE ROUZIC,Matthew	M3	Kil	2.4	2.1	6.8	0.1	0.30	7.05	3 1.780	12.54		
				2.3	2.2	6.8	2.8	8.40	15.15	1- 1.740	26.36	38.90	
19	49 GORDON,Carter	M5	Kil	2.1	2.4	6.8	0.1	0.30	7.05	3 1.780	12.54		
				3.0	3.4	9.6	0.1	0.30	9.90	DDX 1.860	18.41	30.95	
20	5 ALVAREZ,Lucas	M4	Kil	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns		
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns	dns	
20	7 ARQUIT,Jamie	M6	Kil	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns		
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns	dns	
20	59 HENDERSON,Hunter	M5	Wva	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns		
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns		dns	dns	

Winfree 2013.06, B Rules, Rand=967 @ 9:09a(13-1-27), A, Not Elim